

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2012	Previous 3 months ended 31/03/2012	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2011	Year ended 31/03/2012
2	a) Net Sales	0	0	0	0
	b) Other Operating Income	0	0	0	0
	Total Income	0	0	0	0
	Expenses				
	a) Consumption of raw materials	0	0	0	0
	b) Purchase of traded goods	0	0	0	0
	c) (Increase) / decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	0	0	0	0
	d) Employees cost	4	6	3	15
	e) Foreign exchange (gain) / loss	20	(7)	0	25
	f) Depreciation	78	85	90	352
	g) Other Expenses	20	26	5	62
	Total Expenses	(122)	(110)	(98)	(454)
	Loss from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	37	43	29	114
	Other Income				
	5 Loss before Finance costs & Exceptional Items (3+4)	(85)	(67)	(69)	(340)
	6 Finance costs	0	0	0	1
	7 Loss after Finance costs but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(85)	(67)	(69)	(341)
	8 Exceptional items	0	0	0	0
	9 Loss from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	(85)	(67)	(69)	(341)
	10 Tax Expense	0	0	0	0
	11 Net Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(85)	(67)	(69)	(341)
	12 Extraordinary Item	0	0	0	0
	13 Net Loss for the period (11+12)	(85)	(67)	(69)	(341)
	14 Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value ₹.1/-)	133	133	133	133
	15 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				
	16 Earning Per Share (EPS) (₹.)				
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for previous year (not annualised)	(0.64)	(0.50)	(0.52)	(2.57)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not annualised)	(0.64)	(0.50)	(0.52)	(2.57)

Part II : Select information for the Quarter ended June 30, 2012

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2012	Previous 3 months ended 31/03/2012	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2011	Year ended 31/03/2012
1	Particulars of Shareholdings				
	- Number of shares	5362045	5489331	5900932	5489331
	- Percentage of shareholding	40.47%	41.43%	44.54%	41.43%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding				
	a) Pledged / Encumbered	0	0	0	0
	- Number of Shares	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
	b) Non - Encumbered	7887955	7760669	7349068	7760669
	- Number of Shares	59.53%	58.57%	55.46%	58.57%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	59.53%	58.57%	55.46%	58.57%

Particulars	3 Months Ended June 30, 2012
Investors Complaint	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	NIL
Disposed of during the quarter	NIL